
Fill in the gaps

City Of Angels by Gabriel Yared

Spend all your  (1)________  waiting<br />

for  (2)________  second chance<br />

for a break  (3)________  would  (4)________  it okay<br />

there's always one reason<br />

to feel not good enough<br />

and it's hard at the end of the day<br />

I  (5)________  some distraction<br />

oh beautiful release<br />

memory  (6)__________  from my veins<br />

let me be empty<br />

and weightless and maybe<br />

I'll find some  (7)__________  tonight<br />

in
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. time

2. that

3. that

4. make

5. need

6. seeps

7. peace

8. powered
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